
614/3

619/2

635
617

629/1

630

621/2

621/1

626

628

635/1

635/4

7074

652/2

628/1

629

524/1

615

620

614/1

616

627/1

623

625

707
0

630/3

522/1

634

652/1

1328/5

624

7000/1

619

629/2

627

650/1

618

7042

621

135
0

12/2

10/1

51

6

11

2/5

10/2

10

1

7/3

4

46/1

50

12

5/1

2

3

49

12/1

4

5

51/1

15

2/1

Tessinstraße

Kirchäcker

Hinterwiese

Lescherstraße

Untere Kirchäcker

Bahnhofstraße

0 10 20 30 40 50 m

LEGENDE
Geltungsbereich

R:
\A

G-
La

nd
CA

D\
71

\B
Pl

an
\H

in
te

rw
ie

se
_K

ilc
hb

er
g\

BP
la

n\
20

23
-0

4-
25

_H
in

te
rw

ie
se

 G
el

tu
ng

sb
er

ei
ch

.d
w

g

Hinterwiese Tübingen - Kilchberg
Mehrfachbeauftragung

Stadtplanung

Maßstab: 1: 1000

Datum: 25.04.2023

Anlage 1 zur Vorlage 213/2023


